
LABNETWORKING EVENT
by the SSB+RMYoung Scientists

YoungScientists

Where:
• Straumann
Peter Merian-Weg 12, 4052 Basel

• Department of Biomedicine
Hebelstrasse 20, 4031 Basel

When: November 17th,2023
from 10.00 to 17.00 (open end)

Straumann &
Department of Biomedicine (DBM)
Basel, November 17th,2023

For registration please scan the QR code:



LABNETWORKING EVENT
by the SSB+RMYoung Scientists

YoungScientists

Straumann &
Department of Biomedicine (DBM)
Basel, November 17th,2023

Tour Straumann

Lunch at the DBM

Welcome presentation

Lab Tour at the DBM

Apéro

Activity

10.00

12:30

14:00

14:30

17:00

Timeplan


