LAB NETWORKING EVENT

by the SSB+RMYoung Scientists

Straumann & Department of Biomedicine (DBM) Basel, November 17th, 2023

Where:

- Straumann Peter Merian-Weg 12, 4052 Basel
- Department of Biomedicine Hebelstrasse 20, 4031 Basel

When: November 17th, 2023 from 10.00 to 17.00 (open end)

For registration please scan the QR code:





LAB NETWORKING EVENT

by the SSB+RMYoung Scientists

Straumann & Department of Biomedicine (DBM) Basel, November 17th, 2023

Activity	Timeplan
Tour Straumann	10.00
Lunch at the DBM	12:30
Welcome presentation	14:00
Lab Tour at the DBM	14:30
Apéro	17:00

